J-18
J
D
IS
P
L
A
C

LD300-100, $765, shown
smaller than actual size.
LDX-3A. signal conditioner,
$480. See page J-32.
LD300 Series
±15 to ±300 mm
(±0.6 to ±12")
$480
Starts at
LD300-300, $1125, shown
smaller than actual size.
J-19
To Order (Specify Model Number)
LINEAR STROKE
MODEL NO. mm (in) PRICE COMPATIBLE INSTRUMENTS*
LD300-15 ±15 (0.6) $480 DP-LVDT, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4
LD300-25 ±25 (1.0) 485 DP-LVDT, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4
LD300-50 ±50 (2.0) 630 DP-LVDT, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4
LD300-100 ±100 (4.0) 765 DP-LVDT, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4
LD300-150 ±150 (6.0) 900 DP-LVDT, LDX-3A, LDX-4
LD300-250 ±250 (10.0) 990 DP-LVDT, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4
LD300-300 ±300 (12.0) 1125 DP-LVDT, LDX-3A, LDX-4
MAXIMUM WEIGHT
STROKE BODY/ CORE SPRING SENSITIVITY ENERGIZING OUTPUT I/O
MODEL NO. mm (in) LEADS ASSEMBLY RATE FORCE* mV/V/mm CURRENT IMPED. PHASE
LD300-15 ±22 (.886) 60 g 10 g 3.30 g/mm 110 34.0 6 mA 220 Ω 7°